

WBUD010000412024



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
SESS-80/2024

09/04.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and and charge as last chance i/d W/A.

All the Seven (07) accused persons on bail are absent by filing separate time petitions on the ground stated therein. Hd, considered and prayer for time is allowed as special chance.

Prosecution files hazira.

T0 14.01.2026 for appearance and and charge i/d W/A.

Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C